Oostal 1

Muhleisen Heike
Volk martin
Basler Willi
Kriston Thomas

Weisenbach 1

Bleier Edgar
Kast Volker
Werner Armin

Burkhardt Jirgen

Stechen Position 4

Forbach 1

Warth Tobias
Fritz Helmut
Schenk Elke
Wunsch heribert

2. Wettkampftag

1410

380
352
343
335

1429

373
357
359
340

1448

359
369
363
357

14. Dezember 2014

1 : 4
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1

3 : 2

0 1

1 0

1 0

0 1

7 8

49 : 1

0 1

1 0

1 0

1 0

1468

368
372
366
362

1414

377
347
350
340

1431

361
367
362
341

Forbach 1

Warth Tobias
Fritz Helmut
Schenk Elke

Wunsch heribert

Oostal 1

Muhleisen Heike
Volk martin
Basler Willi

Kriston Thomas

Weisenbach 1

Bleier Edgar

Kast Volker
Werner Armin
Burkhardt Jiirgen



